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Have you been following stories about...?

How closely, if at all, have you been following stories about...?

IVery closely I Fairly closely % Closely

Th th d st )
cvester s s 46% azyy 88%

The Russian invasion

of Ukraine (Mar 22) 470/0 40‘%) 870/0

The relaxation of COVID-19

restrictions (Feb 22) 36% 44% 80%

Following stories about the Civil Service 0
investigation into Downing Street (Jan 22) 330/0 440/0 77 /0
Following stories about the

ting cot o hng (129 75%

The current situation between

Ukraine and Russia (Feb 22) 300/0 43‘%) 73%
Followi tori bout the alleged

Downing Street parties (Dec 2021) 27% 39% 66%

13% 41% 54%

Base: 1,023 Online British adults aged 18-75, 2 March 2022 for latest wave about the Russian invasion of Ukraine.
2 ¢.1000 respondents asked each wave.
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How concerned are you about the
impact of Russian invasion of Ukraine on...?

To what extent, if at all, would you say you are concerned about the
impact of the Russian invasion of Ukraine on...?

I Concerned I Not concerned
" eivilans 91% [ 6%
cconormy 83% [ 14%
safety alil'; 22232’?}1 7% 18%
Yourself 61% L{/A

Base: 1,023 Online British adults aged 18-75, 2 March 2022.
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Support for
interventions by Humanitarian interventions (e.g.,
Britain in Ukraine support any Ukrainian refugees) _

Thinking about the next few Diplomatic and economic
months, which of the following interventions against Russia (e.g.,

actions, if any, would you support implementing financial sanctions
Britain taking now Russia has

invaded Ukraine?*
Military intervention in Ukraine (e.g.

I2 March 2022 sending ground troops)

J 22-23 February 2022 9%
Britain should not intervene at all 21%

J 28-29 January 2022 o

Don’t know

159

Base: 1,023 Online British adults aged 18-75, 2 March 2022..
* Question wording read in January 2022 “would you support Britain taking if Russia
invade Ukraine?” / February 2022 as “now Russia is sending troops into Ukraine?”
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Handling of the situation between Ukraine and Russia

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following has done a good or
bad job handling the current situation between Ukraine and Russia?

BGoodjob [INeither [|Badjob || Don’t know

President of Ukraine, 5 o . .
Volodymyr Zelenskyy 6% 11% 6% 7%

The European Union 15% 11%

The UK Government 19% 7%

Boris Johnson 22% 7%

President Joe Biden 29% 26% 12%

Base: 1,023 Online British adults aged 18-75, 2 March 2022. E
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Trends: Handling of the situation between Ukraine + Russia

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following has done a good or
bad job handling the current situation between Ukraine and Russia?

IGood job I Neither I Bad job I Don’t know

The UK Government

02-Mar-22 39%
22-Feb-22 26% 36%
28-29 Jan 2022 23% 30%
Boris Johnson
02-Mar-22
22-Feb-22

28-29 Jan 2022 19% 26%
President Joe Biden
02-Mar-22 29%
22-Feb-22 23%
28-29 Jan 2022 19%

Base: 1,023 Online British adults aged 18-75, 2 March 2022.
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Do you support or oppose sanctions against Russia?

The UK Government have announced they will be implementing economic sanctions against
Russia after its invasion of Ukraine.

ISupport IOppose

To what extent, if at all, do you support or oppose the UK Government implementing
economic sanctions against Russia?

2 Mar '22 78%

22 Feb '22 61%

To what extent, if at all, would you support or oppose the UK Government implementing
economic sanctions against Russia if it led to increased energy prices in the UK?

73%

6%
2%

i

2 Mar '22

22 Feb '22 49%

Base: 1,023 Online British adults aged 18-75, 2 March 2022.

8%

22%
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Would you support or oppose other European countries joining...?

Thinking about the future, would you support or oppose....?

ISupport IOppose
Sweden joining NATO
Finland joining NATO 61%

Ukraine joining NATO 59% 10%

Ukraine joining
the European Union

8%

57%

Base: 1,023 Online British adults aged 18-75, 2 March 2022.
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How should the UK Government treat refugees from Ukraine?

Some estimate up to 7 million people have been displaced by the fighting in Ukraine, with the UN
estimating that more than 500,000 Ukrainians have already fled the country. The UK government
have recently announced plans to make it easier for refugees from Ukraine to come to Britain.

Do you support or oppose the UK government ....?

ISupport IOppose

..making it easier for refugees from Ukraine to come to Britain?

74%

...removing all restrictions on refugees from Ukraine coming to Britain?

Base: 1,023 Online British adults aged 18-75, 2 March 2022.
9 E

© Ipsos | March 2022




Are the UK Government helping enough Ukrainian refugees?

This week, Boris Johnson said that 200,000 or maybe more Ukrainians could be eligible
to come to the UK under government plans. Do you think that allowing 200,000 Ukrainian
refugees to be eligible to come to the UK is...?

Too few About the right amount Too many Don’t know

Among all

21% 41% 22%
Among 2019 Conservative voters

12% 49% 26%

Among 2019 Labour voters

30% 37% 17%

Base: 1,023 Online British adults aged 18-75, 2 March 2022. Including 2019 Conservative voters (338) and 2019 Labour voters (275).
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Do you support action taken by FIFA + UEFA against Russia?

This week, FIFA and UEFA suspended all Russian football clubs and national teams from all
competitions. This means that the Russian men’s team cannot play in the 2022 World Cup and
Spartak Moscow have been thrown out of the Europa League. The Russian Women’s team can also
no longer compete in this summer’s European Championships. Meanwhile, UEFA have ended their

sponsorship agreement with Russian energy firm Gazprom.

Do you support or oppose the action taken by FIFA and UEFA against Russian football teams and
companies?

ISupport IOppose

7%

Base: 1,023 Online British adults aged 18-75, 2 March 2022.
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